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Product Attributes

PeakForm patented main beam profile for installation with Prelude
 XL stab-end cross tees

The PeakForm bulb design increases strength and stability for 
improved performance

Superlock main beam clip engineered for a strong, secure connection and fast 
accurate confirmed with an audible click

Easy to cut thanks to the PeakForm bulb design

Rotary stitched for additional torsional strength and extra stability during installation

Slots at 100mm centers for more flexibility

Easy to remove and relocate

Faster and easier insertion/installation of XL cross tees

Tighter tee to tee connection

PeakForm® SUPRAFINE XL   
®

Hot dipped galvanized coating inhibits red rusting better than 
electrogalvanized, painted or tin plated systems

System is engineered and designed to fit and provide a finish to 
coordinate with Armstrong Ceilings
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Technical Specification

Color

Typical Applications

Physical Data

White

Details

Offices

Schools

Retail

Hospitality  

 Hospitals

Detail and Grid Intersections

PeakForm SILHOUETTE 
Main Beam

PeakForm® SUPRAFINE XL   
® 3000 15mm(9/16”) T

HANGER SPACING 1200mm 

43mm SUPRAFINE Main 
Beam/Cross Tee 

32mm SUPRAFINE Main 
Beam/Cross Tee

27mm SUPRAFINE XL Cross Tee Shadow Molding Molding

3600mm Main Beam

1200mm Cross Tee

PeakForm 
PeakForm SUPRAFINE XL 
Cross Tee

PeakForm SUPRAFINE XL 
15mm(9/16”) Exposed 
Tee Grid

1200mm

3600×15×43mm

3000×15×32mm

BP754042*

BP7542102**

BP753042

BP7530102 1200×15×32mm

1200×15×43mm

BP753061

BP752042

BP784203

1200×15×27mm

600×15×43mm

3000×19×7×7×14mm

3000

3000

BP752061 600×15×27mm

BP7520102 600×15×32mm

43mm3000 43H
/

32mm3000  32H
/

27mm 3000 27H 19mm

30003000  15mm (9/16")

3600mm

3600mm Main Beam
3000mm

1200mm

1200mm Cross Tee
1200mm

1200mm Cross Tee
1200mm

600mm Cross Tee
600mm

600mm Cross Tee
600mm

600mm Cross Tee
600mm

3000mm Shadow Molding
3000mm

3000mm Angle Molding
BPT1945H 3000×19×19 mm3000mm

* LOAD 19.7kg/m ID
** LOAD 8.52kg/m LD

3000  XL 

SUPRAFINE Main Beams

 Staked-on Clip Cross Tee

ID(19.76Kg/m)  Main Beam ID (19.76kg/m)

43mm   43mm Main Beam

DIMENSIONSDESCRIPTIONITEM NUMBER

ANGLE MOLDING

Material
Double-web hot dipped galvanized steel

Surface Finish
Baked polyester paint

 Cross Tee/Main Beam Interface  
XL-Override

Profile
  Exposed tee system

End Detail

Peakform main beam: Superlock Staked-on clip


